
29.02.2024

37190

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1401

17626

 65702

 2882

120,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

770,00 g

6,90 mm

PIC 37190

MD

MFA

TTZ 969,00 g

71,20 mm

66,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  107

 118

 118

 130

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

922900Tätowier-Nr.:

22.08.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


