PIC 37190 Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+



ZW-Schätztermin: 22.08.2024

Eber-Nr.:	37190 Tätowier-Nr.:			922900
Geb.:	29.02.2024			
Züchter:	PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH			
Vater:	1401			65702
Mutter:	17626			2882
BLUP:	120,00			
Eigenleistung	LTZ	770,00 g	TZW NLTZ	107
	TTZ	969,00 g	TZW FUA	118
	RSD	6,90 mm	TZW MFA	118
	MD	71,20 mm	TZW Vitalität	130
	MFA	66,70 %		

